MEMU

ABC | SEC [PL_NO DESCRIPTION DRAWING

A 1{ 30020487 |AXLE BOX HOUSING (FINISH MACHINED) CC02101 ALT.'c'

A 1{ 30020694 |AXLE (ROUGH TURNED) FOR MEMU/TC BOGIE CG-K6015 ALT.'1!

A 1{ 85984243 [ROLLER BEARING CC02100 ALT g ITEM 6 AND AMENDMENT NO.
B 1{ 30010676 (LOWER SPRING SEAT FOR AXLE BOX GUIDE ARRGT. CCO1103 ALT b

B 1{ 30010913 (PROTECTIVE TUBE ASSEMBLY CCO01109 ALT c

B 1{ 30020440(REAR COVER (FOR AXLE BOX HOUSING) CC02102 ALT.'f'

B 1{ 30020669 (AXLE BOX FRONT COVER CC02132 ALT.'b’

B 1{ 30020724 (COLLER FOR DIRECT MOUNTED ROLLER BEARING ARRANGEME CC02103 ALT a

B 1{ 30051149(WEARING PIECE FOR SIDE BEARER ON BOLSTER SUSPENSIO CCO5113 ALT.'b' OR CG-K8152 & RDSO SPEC.
B 1{ 30056068 SHOCK ABSORBER 600KG ICF/SK-0-5-015 ALT. 'nR" ITEM 1

B 1{ 30060047 [SILENT BLOCK INJECTION MOULDED FOR CENTRE PIVOT AR CG-K7121 ALT.'NIL'

B 1{ 30060059(SET OF CENTER PIVOT PIN AND COTTER MPLCPPS VERSION 0

B 1{ 30070340(SILENT BLOCK FOR ANCHOR LINK RDSO/SK.-94101 ALT. 2 (TYPE-A)

B 1{ 30320150(BLOCK HANGER (MODIFIED) FOR BOGIE BRAKE CG-K9117 ALT. '03' ITEM 1

B 1{ 30324361 (PIN FOR BOGIE BRAKE RIGGING CC32188 ALT. 'e'

B 1{ 31010088 HELICAL SPRING FOR AXLE BOX OF MEMU/TC ET01001 ALT.'b" AND RDSO SPEC. NO. WD-
B 1| 31320028 BRAKE BEAM ASSY. FOR BMBC COACHES WC32115 ALT.'c" WITHOUT BUSH TO DRGNO.C
C 1{ 30007010{NUMBER PLATE FOR BOGIES BUILT IN RCF CC00102 ALT.'b’

C 1{ 30010688(DUST SHIELD FOR AXLE BOX GUIDE ARRANGEMENT CCO1105ALT.'c’

C 1{ 30010755(LOWER RUBBER WASHER FOR PRIMARY SUSPENSION CC01126 ALT.'c' AND SPEC.NO. R-64 (REV.0
C 1{ 30010858 (DUST SHIELD SPRING FOR AXLE BOX GUIDE ARRGT. CC01106 ALT c

C 1{ 30011085|SPECIAL SCREW (FOR AXLE BOX GUIDE ARRGT.) CCO1113ALTc

C 1{ 30011190(RUBBER PACKING RING FOR AXLE BOX GUIDE ARRGT. CC01104 ALT a

C 1{ 30011231 |GUIDE BUSH ( FOR AXLE BOX GUIDE ARRANGEMENT ) CCO1115ALTc

C 1{ 30011255|GUIDE RING FOR AXLE BOX GUIDE ARRGT CCO1116 ALT 'c'

C 1{ 30020591 [HEX.HD.SCREW CC02109 ALT.'d" (RDSO SPEC. NO. C-9307 R
C 1{ 30020670(SEALING RING FOR AXLE BOX CC02110ALT a

C 1{ 30020736 (RING FOR DIRECT MOUNTED ROLLER BEARING ARRGT. CC02105ALT a

C 1{ 30020748 [RETAINING RING FOR DIRECT MOUNTED ROLLER BEARING A CC02108 ALT a

C 1{ 30020967 [NUMBER PLATE FOR BOGIES BUILT IN RCF CCO0101 ALT 'b’

C 1{30027019(FRONT COVER EMU/M-0-2-013 ALT | ITEM 2

C 1{30027112(LOCKING PLATE FOR WHEEL AND AXLE CC02215

An evaluation version of novaPDF was used to create this PDF file.
Purchase a license to generate PDF files without this notice.



http://www.novapdf.com/

30922604

TOP SPRING SEAT

CC01107 ALT e

31010131

UPPER RUBBER WASHER FOR AXLE BOX GUIDE ARRGT.

ET01103 ALT NIL & SPEC.NO. R-64 (REV.02)

C 1{30037270(BOSS FOR VENT SCREW CCO3131 ALTh

C 1{ 30037542 |GUIDE ASSEMBLY ON MEMU/TC BOGIE FRAME ET03116

C 1{ 30050637 [FLANGE FOR FIXING SHOCK ABSORBER CC05114

C 1{ 30050807 [UPPER RUBBER WASHER (FOR BOGIE BOLSTER SUSPENSION) CCO5109 ALT.b'

C 1{ 30051137 (WEARING PLATE FOR SIDE BEARER CCO5118 ALT b

C 1{ 30057050(CIRCLIP (A115X4) FOR GUIDE ASSEMBLY ON BOGIE FRAME 1S:3075-86 PT-1

C 1| 30057449(SAFETY STRAP AWO05108 ALT.'a’

C 1{ 30060424 SLEEVE COMPLETE FOR CENTRE PIVOT CCO6123 ALT b

C 1{ 30060503(BOTTOM COVER COMPLETE FOR CENTER PIVOT ARRANGEMENT CC06104 ALT a

C 1{ 30067029(LOCKING PLATE FOR CENTER PIVOT ARRANGEMENT CC06107 ALT. 'a'

C 1{ 30070399(COVER PLATE FOR ANCHOR LINK ARRANGEMENT CCO7101 ALT a

C 1{ 30070442 (LOCKING PLATE FOR ANCHOR LINK SCREWS CCO7103 ALT. ‘b’

C 1{30077011{ANCHOR LINK FOR MEMU/TC ETO7101 ALT. 'b’

C 1{ 30310325[SPRING FOR BRAKE HEAD CC31107

C 1{ 30310453 [ADJUSTING PIECE FOR BRAKE HEAD CC31106 ALT a

C 1{ 30310507 [ADJUSTER FOR BRAKE BLOCK CC31104 ALT a

C 1{ 30310556 COVER FOR BRAKE HEAD CC31105ALT a

C 1{30317022(BOLT ET31104 ALT. 'a’

C 1{ 30320161 (BUSH (HPPA) CC32172 ALT. 'e'

C 1{30320227(BUSH (HPPA) CC32169 ALT. 'f'

C 1{ 30320239(BUSH (HPPA) CCO3124 ALT. 'f'

C 1{30327179(SAFETY WIRE ROPE ASSEMBLY FOR BRAKE BEAM CC32273 ALT. 'a'

C 1

C 1

C 1{ 31010301 PROTECTIVE TUBE COMPLETE FOR AXLE BOX GUIDE ARRANG EMU/M-0-1-011 ALT.'gR'
C 1{31017010({HELICAL SPRING FOR AXLE BOX OF MEMU/DMC MEMU/DMC-0-1-002 ALT. 'e" AND RDSO SPEC.
C 1{ 31020100{SECURING CUP DIA 160 X 40MM EMU/M-0-2-007 ALTk ITEM 1
C 1{ 31030040(BRAKE LEVER HANGER BRACKET FOR EMU/TC BOGIE ETO3111 ALT.'a’

C 1{31037070(BRAKE FULCRUM BRACKET ET03128 ALT. NIL WITHOUT BUSH DRGNO CC32
C 1{ 31037082 [SUSPENSION STRAP (FOR EMU BOGIE FRAME) ET03127 ALT.'b'

C 1{ 31037100{ANCHOR LINK BRACKET COMPLETE FOR MEMU/TC ET03114 ALT.'Nil'

C 1{ 31037112 (BRAKE HANGER BRACKET ETO3130 ALT. 'a’

C 1{ 31037124 (BRAKE HANGER BRACKET ETO3131 ALT. 'b’

C 1{ 31100027 BRACKET ASSEMBLY FOR WIRE ROPE ET03175 ALT.NIL

An evaluation version of novaPDF was used to create this PDF file.
Purchase a license to generate PDF files without this notice.



http://www.novapdf.com/

C 1{31117016(BODY BOLSTER ASSEMBLY EM11285 ALT 'a' TO BE MASKED AS PER DRG.
C 1{ 31310000(BRAKE BLOCK ET31003 ALT. 'd" ITEM 2

C 1{ 31310023 BRAKE HEAD ET31001 WITHOUT ITEM NO 3 & 4

C 1{31310072(KEY FOR BRAKE SHOE EMU-3-1-005 ALT d

C 1{ 31320338 (BRAKE BEAM INNER EMU/M-3-2-011 ALT k WITHOUT ITEM NO 6
C 1{ 31320340(BRAKE BEAM OUTER EMU/M-3-2-015 ALT k COL | WITHOUT BUSH T
C 1{ 31320466 |LEVER ET32114 ALT. NIL WITHOUT ITEMNO 2 & 3
C 1{31320478(PULL ROD ET32108 ALT.'a’ WITHOUT ITEM NO 4

C 1{ 31320582 |LEVER HANGER FOR MEMU/TC COACHES ET32106 ALT.'a’

C 1{31320673[LEVER INNER RH EMU/M-3-2-002 ALT. 'kR" COL Ill WITHOUT
C 1{31327011(LEVER INNER LH EMU/M-3-2-002 ALT. 'kR' COL IV WITHOUT |
C 1{31327035[SAFETY CHAIN COMPLETE FOR MOTOR COACH EMU/M-3-2-055

C 1{31327072(PIN DIA 40X101 ICF/STD-3-2-001 ALT dR ITEM 5

C 1{31327102(LEVER OUTER LH EMU/M-3-2-003 ALT. 'hR' COL IV WITHOUT |
C 1{31327126(PIN FOR BRAKE LEVER EMU/M-3-2-065 ITEM 7 ALT. 'a’

C 1{31327138(PULL ROD WITHOUT ITEM NO 4 EMU/M-3-2-063 ALT.'eR’

C 1{ 31327140(BRAKE HEAD EMU/M-3-1-008 ALT.'hR'

C 1{31327217(PIN FOR LEVER HANGER ET32116 ALT. 'a’

C 1{31327515(LEVER OUTER RH EMU/M-3-2-003 ALT. 'hR' COL Il WITHOUT
C 1[ 31980125[ROLLER BEARING FOR MEMU/DMC EMU/M-0-2-001 ALT. 'NR" ITEM 7 AND AME
C 1[ 31990009 (AXLE BOX HOUSING FOR MEMU/DMC EMU/M-0-2-002 ALTH ITEM 2

C 1{ 31990034 (COLLAR EMU/M-0-2-005 ALT m ITEM 1

C 1{ 31990101 [REAR COVER EMU/M-0-2-004 ALT.'v' ITEM 2

C 1{ 35017016 (LOWER RUBBER WASHER FOR AXLE BOX GUIDE ARRGT. FOR EMU/M-0-1-008 ALT. 'q" & SPEC.NO. R-64 (
C 1{ 35017028 (LOWER SPRING SEAT FOR MOTOR COACH (FABRICATED) EMU/M-0-1-020 ALT 'k’ COL |

C 1{ 35017030(SAFETY STRAP ETO1101 ALT.'a’

C 1{ 35057026 (WEARING PIECE EMU/M-0-5-010 ALT g

C 1| 35067056 (CENTRE PIVOT EMU/M-0-6-002 ALT.'t' COL.IV ITEM 6

C 1{35067070{TOP BUSH EMU/M-0-6-005 ALT.'k' ITEM 2

C 1{35067081(BOTTOM BUSH EMU/M-0-6-005 ALT 'k' ITEM 1

C 1{35117023(BODY BOLSTER ASSEMBLY ET11139 ALT 'b' (TO BE MASKED AS PER DRG
C 1| 36985648 WASHER CC05162 ALT. ‘b’

C 1{36989174(SPLIT COTTER CC32119

C 1{ 37985905 [EQUALISING STAYS FOR LOWER SPRING BEAM WITHOUT ITE CC05187 alt. 'd' WITHOUT ITEM NO. 4 & 5

An evaluation version of novaPDF was used to create this PDF file.
Purchase a license to generate PDF files without this notice.



http://www.novapdf.com/

31320016

NYLON BUSH DIA 38/28X20

EMU/M-3-2-060 ALT.'f' ITEM 4

C 1{ 73980213[HEX. HD. BOLT FOR AXLE BOX ARRANGEMENT CC02151

L 1{ 30010457 [DUST SHIELD SPRING T-0-1-012 ALT g ITEM 1

L 1{ 30011127 [SEALING WASHER FOR AXLE BOX GUIDE ARRGT. CCO1112 ALT a

L 1{ 30050042 SUSPENSION ARGTT. ET36167 ALT. 'a’

L 1{ 30057085(WASHER CC05115

L 1| 30060230(SEALING CAP FOR CENTRE PIOVT ARRGT. CC06102 ALT b

L 1{ 30320019(WASHER FOR DIA 45 PIN ICF/STD-3-2-003 ITEM 4 ALT."a'

L 1{ 30357020(SPLIT COTTER ET32117

L 1{ 30922227 (PIN DIA 50X109 ICF/STD-3-2-001 ALT dR ITEM 4
L 1{ 31010350(RUBBER SNUBBER EMU/M-0-1-016 ALT g ITEM 1

L 1{ 31017034 (GUIDE BUSH EMU/M-0-1-023 ALT d ITEM 2

L 1{ 31020136 {HEX.HD.BOLT.M22X265MM GALVD. EMU/M-0-2-008 ALT j ITEM 4

L 1{ 31020150(SEALING RING EMU/M-0-2-012 ALT b ITEM 1

L 1{ 31050220(RUBBING PLATE EMU/M-0-5-017 ALT f ITEM 2

L 1{31057512[SCREW FOR SIDE BEARER WEARING PIECE EMU/M-0-5-018 ALT c COL Il

L 1{ 31067013 [SHEAR BLOCK EMU/M-0-6-001 ALT.'sR" COL.IV ITEM 26
L 1| 31067025[SHEAR BLOCK EMU/M-0-6-001 ALT.'sR" COL.IV ITEM 27
L 1{ 31067037 [SPLIT RING COMPLETE EMU/M-0-6-012 ALT. '-R' COL. |

L 1{ 31100016 BRACKET FOR SAFETY WIRE ROPE (ON HEAD STOCK) ET03170 ALT.NIL

L 1{31217059(PIN EMU-2-1-005 ALT ‘e’

L 1{ 31310035[SPRING DIA 4X280 APPROX. EMU/M-3-1-006 ALT ¢

L 1

L 1{ 31320065[NYLON BUSH DIA 20/15X10 EMU/M-3-2-060 ALT. 'f' ITEM 8

L 1{ 31320107 NYLON BUSH DIA 30/24X20 EMU/M-3-2-060 ALT.'f' ITEM 6

L 1{31320119|NYLON BUSH DIA 60/46X25 EMU/M-3-2-060 ALT. 'f' ITEM 1

L 1{ 31320351 [ARTICULATION PIECE-STEEL CASTING EMU/M-3-2-066 ALT."NIL'

L 1| 31320430(SAFETY STRAP EMU/M-3-2-046 ALT b

L 1{ 31320533 (PIN FOR BOGIE BRAKE EMU/M-3-2-065 ITEM 1 ALT.'a’

L 1{ 31320545(PIN FOR BOGIE BRAKE EMU/M-3-2-065 ITEM 2 ALT. 'a’
L 1{ 31320557 [PIN FOR BOGIE BRAKE EMU/M-3-2-065 ITEM 3 ALT. 'a’
L 1{ 31320569(BRAKE BLOCK HANGER. EMU/M-3-2-049 ALT.'fR" ITEM 1
L 1{ 31320594 (PIN FOR BOGIE BRAKE EMU/M-3-2-065 ITEM 4 ALT. 'a’
L 1{ 31320650{BRAKE BEAM HANGER EMU/M-3-2-026 ALT.'bR’

L 1{ 31327023 (BRAKE BLOCK HANGER INNER EMU/M-3-2-050 ALT.'dR" WITHOUT ITEM NO 3

An evaluation version of novaPDF was used to create this PDF file.
Purchase a license to generate PDF files without this notice.



http://www.novapdf.com/

31038335

AIR SPRING FOR MEMU/DMC & TC COACHES

RDSO STR NO.C-K509 REV.02 (WITH TOP PLAT

L 1{ 31327084 (PIN DIA 50X143 ICF/STD-3-2-001 ALT dR ITEM 3
L 1{ 31327096 (PIN DIA 35X103 ICF/STD-3-2-001 ALT dR ITEM 23
L 1{ 35027034 |RING FOR AXLE BOX ROLLER BEARING ARRENGMENT EMU/M-0-2-006 ALT h
L 1{ 35057040(WEARING PLATE FOR SIDE BEARER EM05100 ALT."a"
L 1{ 35067019(DUST SEALING RING FOR CENTRE PIVOT PIN EMU/M-0-6-009 ALT b
L 1| 35067044 (PLATE FOR CENTRE PIVOT PIN EMU/M-0-6-008 ALT.'hR'
L 1{ 35067093|GUIDE BUSH DIA 140X40MM EMU/M-0-6-001 ALT. 'sR' COL. IV ITEM 25
L 1{ 35317036 (BOLT (DIA 40X113) EMU/M-3-1-009 ALT a
L 1{ 35327080(PIN DIA 28X63 EMU/M-3-2-065 ITEM 5 ALT. 'a’
L 1{ 36989186 (SPLIT COTTER CC32151
1{ 30018195(WASHER EMU/M-0-1-034 ITEM 5 ALT. 'a’'
1{ 30050019 (VERTICAL DAMPER FOR SECONDARY AIR SPRING SUSPENSIO DMU/DPC5-0-5-503 ALT. 'hR' ITEM 5
1{ 30050054 [SAFETY STRAP ET36156 ALT."a’
1{ 30050066 [SAFETY STRAP EM36253 ALT. NIL
1| 30330920(BUSH CC32280 ALT. 'b' (Amendment Slip No. 1 0
1{ 30983472 |WASHER CC05164
1{ 30984348(BOGIE FRAME ARRGT. FOR MEMU/TC BOGIE WITH AIR SPRI ET03150 ALT,'d" WITHOUT BUSH TO DRGNO.CC
1{ 31007016 BELLOWS FOR TRACTION MOTOR EMU/282/88 ALT 'b'
1{ 31017022 (LOCKING ARRGT. OF AXLE BOX RUBBER SNUBBER EMU/M-0-1-017 ALT.'dR" ITEM 1
1{31017071|COLLAR EMU/M-0-1-026 ALT b
1{ 31037094 [SCREWING PIECE ON EMU BOGIE FRAME ETO3119 ALT."a’
1{31038311(L.S. BEAM ARRGT. FOR MEMU/TC COACHES ET03160 ALT.'NIL'
1{31038323(L.S.BEAM ARRGT. FOR MEMU/DMC COACHES EM03101 ALT.'b'
1
1{ 31047129(BOGIE BOLSTER ARRGT. FOR AIR SPRING OF MEMU/TC COA ET04130 ALT.'b'
1{ 31047130(BOGIE BOLSTER ARRGT. FOR AIR SPRING OF MEMU/DMC CO EM04110 ALT.'b'
1{ 31050010(VERTICAL DAMPER 600KG FOR SECONDARY AIR SPRING SUS DMU/DPC5-0-5-503 ITEM 4 ALT. 'hR'
1{ 31050020(LATERAL DAMPER 100 KG FOR SECONDARY AIR SPRING SUS DC/EMUM/ASR-0-5-005 ALT. 'bR1" ITEM 1
1{ 31050104 (AIR SPRING CONTROL EQUIPMENT FOR MEMU/TC BOGIE CLAUSE 4.2 OF RDSO STR C-K407 REV.02 (40
1{ 31050116 |AIR SPRING CONTROL EQUIPMENT FOR MEMU/DMC COACHES CLAUSE 4.2 OF RDSO STR -C-K407 REV.2 (20
1{ 31057160|LATERAL RUBBER STOP DMU/DPC5-0-5-502 ALT.'b’
1| 31320030(BUSH CC32281 ALT. 'b' (Amendment Slip No. 1 0
1| 31320053(BUSH CC32279 ALT. 'b' (Amendment Slip No. 1 0
1| 31320200(BUSH CC32282 ALT. 'b' (Amendment Slip No. 1 0

An evaluation version of novaPDF was used to create this PDF file.
Purchase a license to generate PDF files without this notice.



http://www.novapdf.com/

31907120

EXPANDED METAL GUARD

EM72011 'a’

31907210

ROOF FEET INSULATOR FOR PANTOGRAPH

ICF/SK-9-0-506 ALT ¢

33620350

END FITTING TO PG-36,ANNX A, TAB.A2,SNO7.

RDSO/PE/SPEC/AC/0138-2009(REV-I)

33621081

2.5 5Q. MM (BLACK) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CABLE

ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2

33621299

2.5 5Q. MM (CHOCOLATE) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CA

ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2

1{ 31320326 (BUSH EMU/M-3-2-060 ALT. 'eR' ITEM 5 (Amendm
1{ 31320480(BUSH DIA 30/24X12 EMU/M-3-2-060 ALT. 'eR' ITEM 7 (Amendmen
1{31327151|BUSH EMU/M-3-2-060 ALT. 'eR' ITEM 2 (Amendm
1{35327017|BOGIE FRAME ARRGT. FOR MEMU/DMC BOGIE WITH AIR SPR EM03100 ALT.'b" WITHOUT BUSHES TO DRGNO
1{35327042(BRAKE BLOCK ADJUSTER EMU/M-3-2-027 ALT.'NIL'

A 2| 42983015|CABLE HARNESS FOR MEMU / DMC COACHES EDTS259, REV-D,AM-2,COR-1.

A 2| 45970038|TRACTION EQUIPMENT SET WITH COMPLETE ACCESSORIES EMP/BHEL/MEMU2 VERSION 1

A 2| 47030003[HIGH HP TRACTION MOTOR TO FUJI DESIGN W/O INDUCTIO RDSO/PE/SPEC/D/EMU/0047-2003

B 2| 33635146|SMOKE DETECTOR UNIT FOR LHB EOG COACHES EDTS087, Rev-B,Corr-1

B 2| 42982728|SET OF PANELS EDTS053,REV- E,AM-2,COR-1.

B 2| 42983004 |CABLE HARNESS FOR MEMU TRAILER COACHES EDTS260,REV-D,AM-1,COR-1.

B 2| 45138977|SET OF INTERVEHICAL COUPLER EDMLO06,REV-C,AM-1,COR-1.

B 2| 45970634 |MAIN SILICON RECTIFIER ICF/ELECT/21 REV-A

B 2| 47986104|VACCUM CIRCUIT BREAKER CLW/ES/C-47 ALT-'f', WITH RCF ANNEXURE-A

C 2| 30100379(SET OF CABLE TRAY COMPLETE FOR MEMU/DMC COACH MPELCTRAY VERSION 1

C 2| 31717020(BATTERY FUSE AND TERMINAL BOX FOR MEMU/DMC EM71010

C 2| 31726161{TWIN BEAM HEAD LIGHT WITH 24V HALOGEN LAMP WITH MO ELRS/SPEC/PR/0024 (REV-1,SEPT-2004),AM-1

C 2| 31726239|BATTERY CHARGER WITH FILTER CHOKE & CONDENSER ICF/ELEC/067 REV A CS-1&2

C 2| 31750023|END WALL TERMINAL BOARD FOR MEMU/TRAILER COACHES W ET75100,Alt-b.

C 2| 31750564 |SET OF TERMINAL BOARD (END WALL) EM75005,ALT-e.

C 2| 31757017|MCB PANEL ARRANGEMENT ON END CONSTRUCTION ET75005 ALT-"c'

C 2| 31760041|PANTOGRAPH FOR MEMU MEMU/DESC-I REV-A

C 2| 31767059{JUNCTION BOX COMPLETE ET76005 ALT "C"

C 2

C 2

C 2

C 2

C 2

C 2| 33622929|CABLE BINDER(4.8X300) CC76129,ITEM-3

C 2| 33641067|PASSENGER ALARM COACH INDICATION LIGHT LW76005, Alt-'e’

C 2| 33641882|POLYMIDE FLEXIBLE CONDUIT OF PG36,ANNX A, TAB-A1,SN RDSO/PE/SPEC/AC/0138-2009,REV-|

C 2| 33641894 |POLYMIDE FLEXIBLE CONDUIT OF PG-29,ANNX-A TABLE-A RDSO/PE/SPEC/AC/0138-2009,REV-|

C 2| 33641900|POLYMIDE FLEXIBLE CONDUIT PG-16,ANNX-A, TABLE- A-1, RDSO/PE/SPEC/AC/0138-2009,REV-|

C 2| 33641985[SWITCH PLATE ASSEMBLY (CS& 5 PIN CHARGING SOCKET , EDMLO55,REV-B,ITEM-4,COR 1.

An evaluation version of novaPDF was used to create this PDF file.
Purchase a license to generate PDF files without this notice.



http://www.novapdf.com/

33642151 (POLYMIDE FLEXIBLE CONDUIT PG21.ANNX.A,TAB.A1,SNOA4. RDSO/PE/SPEC/AC/0138-2009,REV-|
35981647 TRANSFORMER OIL COOLER WITH BLOWER MOTOR ICF/ELEC/014

35983462(2X1.5 SQMM COLOUR BLACK OUTER SHEATH WITH COLOURED EDTS132,REV-C, AM-3,DATA SHEET-4
40070347|ELECTRON BEAM CROSS LINKING CURING PROCESS 2.55QM ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019 , R-2,DATA SHEET -2B,
41095080(F.R.L.T. LOW TENSION COTTON INSU.TAPE 0.3MM RED C ICF/ELEC/921, REV .00

41095091 |F.R.L.T.. LOW TENSION COT.INSU.TAPE 0.3MM YELLOW C ICF/ELEC/921,REV.00

41095108|F.R.L.T. LOW TENSION INSU.COT.TAPE 0.3MM BLUE COLO ICF/ELEC/921, REV.00

41981145|F.R.L.T. LOW TEN.COTTON INSUL.TAPE 0.3MM BLACK COL ICF/ELEC/921, REV.00

42010068|5 PIN PANEL MOUNTED SOCKET RATED 30A,415V 2417B OF M/S BCH

42020110{ONE GANG FRAME FITTED WITH ONE MODULE & ONE AMP.GL EDMLO55,ITEM-1 REV-B,CORL1.

42020120

TWO GANG FRAME FITTED WITH TWO MODULE AND ONE AMP,

EDMLO55,ITEM-2 REV-B,CORL1.

42020131

THREE GANG FRAME FITTED WITH THREE MODULE AND 1AMP

EDMLO55,ITEM-3 REV-B,CORL1.

42027380

LIMIT SWITCH 10A,500V,1INO+1NC

3SE3-100-OE OF M/S SIEMENS OR EQUIVALANT

42319420

INTERNALLY SCREWED BUSH,25MM

ICF/SK-7-2-230 ALT.'A" ITEM-10

42505150

RUBBER PACKING FOR FIXED FAN (110V DC)

RCF/SK-7-3-001 ALT a

OIO|O|IO|IOIOIOIOIOIO|IO|O|IOIOIOIOIOIOIO|O|IOIOIOO|O|OIO|IO|O|OIOIOIOIO
NINININININININININININININININININININININININININININININININININ

42980963|PUBLIC ADDRESS SYSTEM FOR MEMU COACHES EDTS 292,COR-I.

42981086 |FIELD WEAKNING SYSTEM FOR MEMU COACHES EDML106

42981189(5PIN PLUG WITH INCLINE HANDLE RATED30A 415V BCH TYPE 217-B

42982121 |ELECTROLYTIC TOUGH PITCH COPPER TUBE DIA 20MM,12SW IS 2501-LATEST & IS:191-LATEST (MINIMUM
42982388|SET OF NYLON CABLE TIES EDMLO0S

42982406|SET OF CLEATS EDMLO01, REV-C.

42982662 |INTEGRATED DRIVER DESK PANEL EDTS069 REV-F,AM-1,COR-1.

42983351 |LED BASE TAIL LIGHT WITH FLASHING MODE RDSO/PE/SPEC/EMU/0063-2004 REV-01
43290007 |AIR DRYER FOR MEMU COACHES RDSO SPEC. NO. MP.0.01.00.06 REV-5,MARCH
45211619|AUXILIARY COMPRESSOR WITH MOTOR ICF/ELEC/050

45318750|INTERNALLY SCREWED BUSH,40MM ICF/SK-7-2-230 ALT A ITEM 12

45970610 MAIN COMPRESSOR WITH 110V DC MOTOR RDSO SPEC NO 70-B-M-41

45970622 |ADDITIONAL SMOOTHING REACTOR EDTS126 CORG,1&2

45970804 |GAPLESS LIGHTNING/SURGE ARRESTOR RDSO/SPEC/E1/2/05-87 or CLW/ES/A-12 Alt-
45980354 |EARTHING LUG ICF/SK-7-1-512, ALT ' h*, COL- V
45980688|INTERNALLY SCREWED BUSH,20MM ICF/SK-7-2-230 ALT.'A" ITEM-9
45980822(0IL PUMP WITH MOTER AND STARTING CAPACITOR EDTS-088

45981930{MOTOR CONNECTION BOX FOR EMU'S EM71007,ALT-A

45982050({CABLE HEAD TERMINATION WITHOUT TURRET ,WITH RCF D ELRS/PS/SPEC/BL/0003,REV-01, AM-1

An evaluation version of novaPDF was used to create this PDF file.
Purchase a license to generate PDF files without this notice.



http://www.novapdf.com/

45982697

SET OF INTERVEHICAL COUPLER

EDMLO03 REV-D,AM-1,COR-1.

47980050

ENERGY CUM SPEED MONITORING SYSTEM

RDSO/PE/SPEC/EMU/0032 (REV-0) AM-1,2&3

81011120[SULPHURIC ACID BATTERY GRADE IN KG(CONCENTRATED) 1S:266-93

30717334 [EARTHING LUG ICF/SK-7-1-512, ALT 'h', COL- VIII
30727169(RESISTOR BOX FOR MAIN COMPRESSOR ICF/SK-7-2-762 COL-l ALT ‘¢’
30941222 (PLATE FOR LIMIT SWITCH CC75010 ALT'b'
31717214[JUNCTION BOX(FOR UNDER FRANEOF MEMU/TC) ET71003 ALT"a"

31767084 [JUNCTION BOX EM76013 ALT-b
31907040(RECTIFIER AIR INTAKE WITH MATERIAL TO SPEC.NO IS:1 EMU/M-9-0-202 ALT

31907052 FRAME FOR CONSERVATOR TANK EMU/M-9-0-203 ALT f COL Il
31907064 [SUPPORT FOR CURRENT TRANSFORMER MEMU/DMC-9-0-006 ALT c COL |
31907118(BASE FRAME FOR BATTERY CHARGER EMU/M2-9-0-511 ALT 'g' COL |
31907155(FRAME FOR AUX. COMPRESSOR IN L.T. COMPARTMENT ICF/SK-9-0-565 ALT 'f/5' COL IlI
32989763 BRACKET FOR HAND LAMP SOCKET RCF/SK-7-1-272 ALT b

33620064 [CABLE BINDER(3.6X200) CC76129,ITEM-2

35980680(AL COUPLER 25MM OF THREADABLE QUALITY TO DESIGNATI 1S:1285-LATEST & DIMENSIONS TO 1S:2667 T
41987123[SUPPORT BLOCK 50X50X85 ICF/SK-7-1-566 ALT b ITEM 2

42011504 |PROTECTED TYPE NON-REVERSIBLE PLUG AND SOCKET 30A, BS:196-61 SIMILAR TO TYPE BP30 AND BS30
42311202|AL COUPLER 40MM OF THREADABLE QUALITY TO DESIGNATI 1S:1285-LATEST,DIMENSION TO 1S:2667-88 T
42980044 |ELECTROLYTIC TOUGH PITCH COPPER TUBE DIA 40MM, 12S IS:2501 LATEST & IS:191-LATEST(MINIMUM A
42982546 | TERMINAL STRIP EM72041 alt-'b’

42982560(SWITCH PANEL EM 72009

42982790[HOUSING FOR SMOKE DETECTOR CONTROLLER UNIT EM72033 alt"b"

42984488

PROTECTIVE TYPE NON REVERSIBLE PLUG & SOCKET 10A,2

TYPE AS-10 & AP-10 OF M/S CGL LTD OR EQU

|||y ||| |jr—|jr—|jr—|jr—|jr—|jr—|jr—|jr—|jr—|jr—|r—|jr— ||| || oo|oO

NINININININININININININININININININININININININININININININININININ

45973076|RUBBER PACKING FOR FAN CC73058

45980081 [EARTHING LUG ICF/SK 7.1.512, COL-VII ,ALT. "h"

75040669 (RUBBER GROMMET TO DIMENSSION A=16 E=1.6 1S:5270-69 TY2

31717305[PROTECTION COVER EMU/M2-7-1-530 ITEM 1

31727219|COVER SHEET 2.5X600X785 EM71016 ITEM 2 ALT.'nil'

33620910(4X1.5 SQMM COLOUR BLACK OUTER SHEATH WITH COLOURED EDTS132 REV-C, AM-3 ,DATA SHEET-4
33640907 [4CONDUCTOR WAGO TYPE TERMINAL BLOCK WITH FIXING F CAT NO 261-210

42020030(SET OF FRAME WITH INSERT, SWITCH & SOCKET FOR MEMU EL/ SW/MEMU

42983149|CABLE MARKING SYSTEM FOR CONVENTIONAL MEMU/TC COAC EDMLO60, COL-IV, REV-C

45980380|LED LIGHT FITTING FOR MEMU (DMC/TC) TYPE COACHES ( RDSO/PE/SPEC/TL/0091-2016,REV-1 ASPER D

An evaluation version of novaPDF was used to create this PDF file.
Purchase a license to generate PDF files without this notice.



http://www.novapdf.com/

45985017

DESIGN,DEVELOPMENT,MANUFACTURE, SUPPLY, TESTING AN

RDSO/PE/SPEC/EMU//0163(REV-1)-2012 WITH

45178288

110V,120AH VRLA SMF BATTERY SET( WITH 19 MONOBLOCK

RDSO/PE/SPEC/ AC/0009-2014,REV-2.

90141593 [AUSTENITIC STEEL COIL 1.7X1100MM.GRADE X5CrNi1810 RDSO SPEC NO.C-K201,HEAT TREATMENT CONDI
33518105(PIPE 18X2.0MM IN LENGTH 6000MM. DIN2391-C-DIN17456 GRADE 1.4301 (X5CrNil
33520460(FERRITIC STEEL COIL 3X1250MM,GRADE X2CrNil12 (409M) RDSO SPEC NO.C-K201,HEAT TREATMENT CONDI
45982752|RLY CARRIAGE FAN ,450MM SWEEP ,FIXED TYPE 140V,AC RDSO/PE/SPEC/TL/0050(2010,REV-1)
23983100(AL CONDUIT 40MM THREADABLE QUALITY DESIGNATION-634 1S:1285-2002,SUITABLE FOR ELECTRICAL DIM
33518129(PIPE 22X2.0MM IN LENGTH OF 6000MM . DIN2391-C-DIN17456 GRADE 1.4301 (X5CrNil
36989885(MILD STEEL SQUARE TUBE 45X45X2.9MM IN LENGTH OF 5. 1S:4923-1985 HF SHS YST-240

36989897 MILD STEEL SQUARE TUBE 20X20X2MM 1S:4923-1985 HF SHS YST-240

42982510

AL CONDUIT 20MM THREADABLE QUALITY, DESIGNATION- 6

1S:1285-2002,SUITABLE FOR ELECTRICAL DIM

42988550

AL CONDUIT 25MM THREADABLE QUALITY DESIGNATION 634

1S:1285-2002,SUITABLE FOR ELECTRICAL DIM

62095304

MILD STEEL CONDUIT DIA 20MM MEDIUM, WALL THICKNESS

1S:9537(PART-2)-1981 AND CLAUSE 5.1(c) O

62095316

MILD STEEL CONDUIT DIA 32MM MEDIUM, WALL THICKNESS

1S:9537(PART-2)-1981 AND CLAUSE 5.1(c) O

62095328

MILD STEEL CONDUIT DIA 40MM MEDIUM,WALL THICKNESS

1S:9537(PART-2)-1981 AND CLAUSE 5.1(c) O

62095341 (MILD STEEL CONDUIT DIA 25MM MEDIUM,WALL THICKNESS1 1S:9537 (PART-2)-1981 AND CLAUSE 5.1(c)
62302176(MILD STEEL PIPE 50MM HEAVY BLACK IN LENGTH OF 5SMTR IS: 1239 (PT-1) 2004, TAB-5 (ERW)
62303715(MILD STEEL PIPE 65MM MEDIUM BLACK IS: 1239 (PT-1) 2004, TAB-4 (ERW)
62310483(MILD STEEL PIPE 10MM NOMINAL BORE LIGHT IN LENGTH IS: 1239 (PT-1) 2004, TAB-3 (ERW)
62311608(MILD STEEL PIPE 25MM MEDIUM PLAIN END GALVD. IS: 1239 (PT-1) 2004, TAB-4 (ERW)
62312522 (MILD STEEL PIPE 15MM HEAVY PLAIN END GALVD. IS: 1239 (PT-1) 2004, TAB-5 (ERW)
62312558 MILD STEEL PIPE 20MM HEAVY GALVD.PLAIN END IS: 1239 (PT-1) 2004, TAB-5 (ERW)
62312662 (MILD STEEL PIPE 40MM HEAVY GALVD.PLAIN END, LENGTH IS: 1239 (PT-1) 2004, TAB-5 (ERW)

90336227

STEEL ROUND DIA 40MM

1S:2062-2011 E410 C

62095365

MILD STEEL PIPE 8MM HEAVY (BLACK) IN LENGTH OF 3 M

IS: 1239 (PT-1) 2004, TAB-5 , (HEAVY) HF

62348462

PIPE 15 BORE X 120MM

11S: 1239 (PT-1) 2004, TAB-5 (ERW),GALVA

I [O]OIO|O|O|OIOIO[OIO|OIO|O|O|0|0O|0|0O|W|(m|wm|X>|>

gloaja|bd|p]ID]IDIDIDIDIDID]IDIDIDIPIDIPDIDIDIDDIDIDIDIRIDDIR DDA

90336136(STEEL ROUND DIA 12MM 1S:2062-1999 Fe410 WC
62312583(MILD STEEL PIPE 25MM HEAVY GALVD. PLAIN END IS: 1239 (PT-1) 2004, TAB-5 (ERW)
90330638(STEEL ROUND DIA 63 MM 1S:2062-1999 Fe410 WC
90901125[AUSTENITIC STEEL COIL 2X1250MM,GRADE X5CrNi1810(30 RDSO SPEC NO.C-K201,HEAT TREATMENT CONDI
90980335(MILD STEEL ROUND 8MM DIA 1S:2062-1999 FE410 WB

A 30010048(SOLID FORGED WHEEL FOR EMU RDSO SK-K4004 ALT. '3'

A 30220180(ENHANCED CAPACITY SIDE BUFFER WITH FACE PLATE FOR RDSO/SKETCH-98145 ALT.'11' WITHOUT ITEM

A 90141600{CORTEN STEEL COIL 2MM THICK X 1250MM COIL WEIGHT 2 IRS:M-41-1997 (WITH AMENDMENT SLIP NO.1

An evaluation version of novaPDF was used to create this PDF file.
Purchase a license to generate PDF files without this notice.



http://www.novapdf.com/

90402947[CORTEN STEEL COIL 5SMM THICK X 1250MM, COIL WEIGHT IRS:M-41-1997 (WITH AMENDMENT SLIP NO.1
90421103 (STEEL PLATE 12X2000X8500MM WITH 0.2% CARBON CONTEN 1S:2062-2011 E410 C, TEMP. FOR IMPACT P
90516916 (CORTEN STEEL COIL 1.6MM THICK X1250MM, COIL WEIGHT IRS:M-41-1997 (WITH AMENDMENT SLIP NO.1
90526314 (CORTEN STEEL COIL 3.15MM THICK X 1250MM, COIL WEIG IRS:M-41-1997 (WITH AMENDMENT SLIP NO.1
90526405[CORTEN STEEL PLATE 8X1250X5500/6350 MM IRS:M-41-1997 SURFACE FINISH SF-1
90526430(CORTEN STEEL PLATE 10X2000X5500MM IRS:M-41-1997 (WITH AMENDMENT SLIP NO.1
90980441 (CORTEN STEEL COIL 1.6MM THICK X 1500MM COIL WEIGHT IRS:M-41-1997 (WITH AMENDMENT SLIP NO.1
30120238(CENTER STIFFENER HALF CC12118ALT a

30237002 SCREW COUPLING ASSEMBLY RDSO/SK-99001 ALT. '3'

30350888|AIR BRAKE SET FOR MEMU/TC(S.S) COACH BESIDE IDENTI MPLSSABMEMUT VERSION 5

31110484 (LIFTING PAD CC11330

31217102

SCHAKU SEMI PERMANENT COUPLER END-B WITH CENTERING

40-587 A(O) & 40-1000-10

31217114

SCHAKU SEMI-PERMANENT COUPLER END-A WITH CENTERING

40-586 A(O) & 40-1000-10

A 5

A 5

A 5

A 5

A 5

A 5

A 5

B 5

B 5

B 5

B 5

B 5

B 5

B 5[ 31350008|AIR BRAKE SET FOR MEMU/DMC(S.S) COACH BESIDE IDENT MPLSSABDMC VERSION 7

B 5| 33557561|ROOF VENTILATOR ARRGT. LG16133 ALT 'b'

B 5| 90406412|STEEL PLATE 8X2500X8000MM WITH 0.2% CARBON CONTENT 1S:2062-2011 E410 C, TEMP. FOR IMPACT P
B 5| 90420100|STEEL PLATE 10X2000X8000MM WITH 0.2% CARBON CONTEN 1S:2062-2011 E410 C, TEMP. FOR IMPACT P
B 5| 90511104|COLD ROLL STEEL COIL 1X1250MM ANNEALED & SKIN PASS 1S:513-1994 GRADE 'O, COIL ID 450-800MM
B 5| 90526338|CORTEN STEEL COIL 4MM THICK X 1250MM, COIL WEIGHT IRS:M-41-1997 (WITH AMENDMENT SLIP NO.1
B 5| 90526429|CORTEN STEEL PLATE 6X1250X6350MM IRS:M-41-1997 (WITH AMENDMENT SLIP NO.1
B 5| 90832206|CORTEN STEEL PLATE 12X1250X5400MM IRS:M-41-1997 (WITH AMENDMENT SLIP NO.1
C 5[ 30100148(BODY PILLAR (L.H) MI000768

C 5| 30100410|BRACKETS OVER ROOF FOR DMC COACH EM16190 ALT 'nil’

C 5| 30100422|SET OF FLOOR SUPPORT COMPLETE FOR DMC MPDMCSP VERSION 4

C 5| 30100458|SET OF CABLE TRAY, JUNCTION BOX AND ANGLE SUPPORT MPDMCCTRAY VERSION 6

C 5| 30100902|STEP SHEET ET10111 ALT 'nil’

C 5[ 30101128|A.C.P.COVER COMPLETE (R.H. AND L.H.) FOR MEMU/DMC CG-K5087

C 5| 30101177|SET OF DUCTING ARRGT. AND ANGLE COMPLETE FOR MEMU MPO9QUFDMC VERSION 4

C 5| 30101189|SET OF MOUNTING ARRGT. AND FRAME FOR DMC COACH MPO9MAFDMC VERSION 1

C 5| 30107246|SAFETY PLATE ARRGT. FOR DOOR CATCH CC10865 ALT."a’

C 5| 30107271|{TOP FOOT STEP COMPLETE CC10867

C 5[ 30107969|SUPPLY OF LOWER BEARING SUPPORT & BASE PLATE (TO MPLBS&BP VERSION 1

C 5| 30120147|LUG OF DRDE BIOLOGICAL TANK FOR CONVENTIONAL COACH MI005437 ITEM 4 ALT.'f'

C 5[ 30127397|SET OF CROSS MEMBERS FOR MEMU/DMC COACH. MPCROSSMEMU VERSION 3

An evaluation version of novaPDF was used to create this PDF file.
Purchase a license to generate PDF files without this notice.



http://www.novapdf.com/

30127403

FABRICATION CONTRACT OF HEAD STOCK FROM RLY WORKSH

ET12101 Alt 'a’

30127415(FABRICATION CONTRACT OF HEAD STOCK FROM RLY WORKSH EM12100 Alt ‘a’
30127427 |FABRICATION CONTRACT OF HEAD STOCK FROM RLY WORKSH EM12101 Alt 'a’
30140018(BASE PLATE FOR HAND RAIL ON THE SIDE WALL CC14142
30140389(WINDOW BAR CC14136
30147153[BACK PIECE CC14144 ALT a
30157420(FABRICATION CONTRACT OF HEAD STOCK FROM RLY WORKS ET12100 Alt 'a’
30160110{SCREWING BLOCK SE16190 ALT a
30160324 (FAN BRACKET ASSEMBLY ET16134 ALT &'
30160649(SET OF COVER SHEET FOR MEMU COACH MPQO9CSDMC VERSION 0
30167024 BRACKET FOR FLOURESCENT LIGHT(DOORWAY) SZ16142 ALT a

30167231 [FAN BRACKET MEMU/DMC-1-6-010 ALT 'eR' COL-X
30167243 [FAN BRACKET MEMU/DMC-1-6-010 ALT 'eR' COL-XI
30167255[FAN BRACKET MEMU/DMC-1-6-010 ALT ‘eR' COL-XII
30240049(FOQT STEP ARRGT. AE10766 ALT 'nil’

30260188 (GUIDE R.H. FOR DESTINATION BOARD CC26119

30260190(GUIDE L.H. FOR DESTINATION BOARD CC26120

30350220[SUPPLY OF PARKING BRAKE CYLINDER SZ1908(2KB4327 AL MPLIPBC VERSION 4

30359144 [HANDLE LOCKING ARRANGEMENT FOR ISOLATING COCK CC35334 ALT'b"
30367153[PROTECTION COVER FOR DRAIN COCK CC36422 ALT'b'

30367372 |FLANGE A20 FOR 20 NB PIPE CC36674 & MDST: 110 REV: 01
30367388[SOCKET A20 CC36675 & MDST: 110 REV: 01
30510600(CLOSING PLATE FOR IRS TYPE DOOR LOCK T-5-1-107 ALT.'gR’

30517308

OUTER DOOR ASSLY COMPLETE (RH)

CC51006 ALT e’

30517310

OUTER DOOR ASSLY COMPLETE (LH)

CC51005 ALT e’

30520137

UPPER BEARING

T-5-2-503 ALT.'pR' ITEM-3

OIO|O|IO|IOIOIOIOIOIO|IO|O|IOIOIOIOIOIOIO|O|IOIOIOO|O|OIO|IO|O|OIOIOIOIO
gjojojojojojoajoajojoajojojojojoajoajoajojfojojojoajojoajoajoafojojoijorjojo|ol| ol

30520186[BEARING R 48X25 (MATERIAL SPEC. NYLON) T-5-2-504 ALT.'r" ITEM-2
30520198(BACK PIECE 5X25X472 MG/T-5-2-009 ALT | ITEM 2
30520204 (BACK PIECE 5X25X1263 MG/T-5-2-009 ALT | ITEM 4
30524052 BEARING PIECE FOR LOWER BEARING MG/T-5-2-007 ITEM 1 ALT 'I
30526024 (COVER MOULDING 3.15X59X1925 ICF/SK-5-2-004 ITEM-1 ALT 'f'
30717243|CLAMP (2PIPE 25MM) T-7-1-754 ITEM-5 ALT 'd’
30717383 [CLAMP (HALF PIPE 20MM) T-7-1-756 ITEM-3 ALT.'K'
30717395|CLAMP (2PIPE 20MM) T-7-1-754 ITEM-4 ALT'd’

An evaluation version of novaPDF was used to create this PDF file.
Purchase a license to generate PDF files without this notice.



http://www.novapdf.com/

C 5| 30921582|RAIN WATER GUTTER CC16344

C 5| 30980641|SET OF MEMU ITEMS MPO9MEMU VERSION 0

C 5[ 30980902 FRAME FOR WTCC FOR MEMU/TC COACH WITH 2 TOILET ET10112 ALT 'c’

C 5| 30985020|SEALING RUBBER RING MI005866 alt 'NIL'

C 5| 30985146|SET OF END WALL ASSLY FOR MEMUT COACH MPEWMEMUTL VERSION 0O

C 5[ 31017060{AXLE ROUGH TURNED FOR MEMU/DMC BOGIE AC/DC EMU/B-0-2-002 ALT. 'b'

C 5| 31107011|HATCH DOOR ARRGT. FOR DRIVING MOTOR COACH MI000865 ALT 'a’

C 5| 31107047|WINDOW BAR <0>12X940 ICF/STD-1-0-012 ALT y ITEM 16

C 5| 31110017|SIDE BEARER COMPLETE EM11286 ALT 'NIL' EXCEPT ITEM 2
C 5| 31110028|SIDE BEARER COMPLETE ET11130 EXCEPT ITEM NO.5 ALT 'b’
C 5| 31117065|COVER COMPLETE FOR SIDE BEARER ICF/STD-1-1-002 ALT 'a’ COL-|

C 5| 31127010|TUBE 219.1 0.D.X9.53TX772 ET12116 ALT 'nil’

C 5| 31127022|CENTRE STIFFENER EM12113 ALT 'nil’

C 5| 31127034 |CENTRE STIFFENER HALF T-1-2-511ITEM 2 ALT 'I'

C 5| 31150020|BRACKET COMPLETE FOR EP UNIT EMU-1-1-096 COL Il ALT 'e'

C 5| 31150032|DETAIL OF HEAD STOCK MEMU/TC-1-2-004 COL IV ALT ‘¢’
C 5[ 31217011{DRAW HOOK WITH COLLAR FOR MEMU/DMC COACHES EM21103

C 5| 31327187|CATTLE GUARD ARRGT. EM26108 ALT. a AND MDTS0141 & PANTING BL
C 5[ 31357106|INTER/AFTER COOLER FOR MAIN COMPRESSOR RDSO/SK-72043 ALT 4

C 5| 31587112|BODY SIDE SLIDING DOOR INSTALLATION MEMU/DMC3-5-8-301 ALT b COL |
C 5| 31587124|BODY SIDE SLIDING DOOR INSTALLATION MEMU/TC2-5-8-205 ALT 'f' COL-I
C 5| 31710025|BATTERY BOX ARRANGMENT FOR EMU COACHES COMPLETE WI EMU/M-7-1-001 ALT-'j "

C 5[ 31981318(BODY PILLAR (R.H) MI000767

C 5| 31987102|WIND SCREEN WIPER ASSLY. MPLWIPER VERSION 3

C 5[ 31987140(PARTITION FRAME SET FOR MEMU/TC COACH MPLPFMEMUT VERSION 12

C 5[ 31987151|PARTITION FRAME SET FOR MEMU/DMC COACH MPLPFMEMU VERSION 30

C 5| 32987225|ANGLE RCF/SK-7-1-077

C 5| 33555904 |BRACKET COMPLTE 310113.0.03.095.002

C 5| 35167040|FAN BRACKET MEMU/DMC-1-6-010 ALT ‘eR' COL-VII
C 5| 36981335|SEALING RAIL TOP MG/T-5-2-010 COL Il ALT. 'm'’

C 5| 36989022|SIDE SEALING RAIL 4X25X1250 T-5-2-512 ALTq ITEM 1

C 5| 37982990|HANDLE CC10516

C 5| 90404634 |STEEL CHEQUERED PLATE 6X1100X8000MM 1S:3502-1994 PATTERN 1A

L 5| 23981064 |CLAMP T-7-1-754 ALT 'd' ITEM 9

An evaluation version of novaPDF was used to create this PDF file.
Purchase a license to generate PDF files without this notice.



http://www.novapdf.com/

30100392

SET OF SPEAKER BRACKET FOR DMC COACH

MPLDMCSB VERSION 1

L 5

L 5| 30101141|SET OF BRACKET SUPPORT ASSLY MPQO9BSDMC VERSION 1

L 5| 30104269|HANDLE FOR GUARD MG/TLR-1-0-030 ITEM-1

L 5| 30107283|BRACKET FOR PAD LOCKING ON DOOR CORNER SHEET CC10870

L 5| 30147578|STIFFENING PILLAR ET14114

L 5| 30160157|FAN BRACKET SZ16143 ALT'b'

L 5| 30160346|LAMP BRACKET ICF/STD-1-6-011 COL V ALT'nil'

L 5| 30160357|FAN BRACKET ICF/STD-1-6-003 COL IV ALT 'r'

L 5| 30160546|FAN BRACKET AW16122 ALT. 'nil’

L 5| 30167085|F. L. BRACKET FOR NON - AC COACHES CC16374 ALT a

L 5| 30167190|FAN BRACKET MEMU/DMC-1-6-010 ALT eR COL |
L 5| 30167218|FAN BRACKET MEMU/DMC-1-6-010 ALT eR COL IV
L 5| 30167292|FAN BRACKET ICF/STD-1-6-003 ALT r COL XLII

L 5| 30167322|FAN BRACKET ICF/STD-1-6-003 ALT r COL XLI

L 5| 30167528|LAMP BRACKET FOR FLUORESCENT LAMP. ICF/STD-1-6-011 COL Il

L 5| 30167530|LAMP BRACKET FOR FLUORESCENT LAMP. ICF/STD-1-6-011 COL XVI

L 5| 30167541|LAMP BRACKET FOR FLUORESCENT LAMP. ICF/STD-1-6-011 COL Il

L 5| 30167735|LAMP BRACKET FOR FLUORESCENT LAMP. ICF/STD-1-6-011 COL VII

L 5| 30357093|BEARING BLOCK CC35699 ALT 'a'

L 5[ 30360158(SET OF LEVER AND BRACKET ASSLY FOR MEMU/DMC MPQO9LBDMC VERSION 1

L 5| 30520216|BUSH FOR LOWER BEARING CC52129 ALT "NIL'

L 5| 30717267 |CLAMP T-7-1-753 ITEM-9 ALT.'d’

L 5| 30900207 |LIFTING PAD ARRANGEMENT EMU-1-1-098 ALT c COL IlI

L 5| 31117041|LIFTING PAD EMU-1-1-247 ALT d COL IV

L 5| 31117077|COVER FOR SIDE BEARER HOUSING EMU/M-1-1-036 ALT a COL |

L 5| 31117119|RESERVIOR SUPPORT 6X50X402 EMU-1-1-179 ALT 'f' ITEM-2

L 5| 31117120|RESERVIOR SUPPORT 6X50X330 EMU-1-1-179 ALT 'f' ITEM-3

L 5| 31354531 |INTER LOCK MECHANISM FOR PANTO & EARTHING SWITCH EMU/M-3-5-211 ALT'h' COL-II EXCEPT ITEM
L 5| 31357301|SET OF HOSE CONNECTION AND CUT OFF ANGLE FOR MEMU MPABRKMEMU VERSION 1

L 5| 31360002|SET OF ALARM ARRGT. FOR MEMU COACHES MPALARMEND VERSION 1

L 5| 35167014 |FAN BRACKET MEMU/DMC-1-6-010 ALT eR COL II
L 5| 35167026|FAN BRACKET MEMU/DMC-1-6-010 ALT eR COL IlI
L 5| 35980096 |CLAMP T-7-1-754 ALT 'd' ITEM 10

L 5[ 37982412 |CLAMP (2PIPE 50MM) T-7-1-754 ITEM-12 ALT'd’

An evaluation version of novaPDF was used to create this PDF file.
Purchase a license to generate PDF files without this notice.



http://www.novapdf.com/

23980990(CLAMP T-7-1-753 ITEM-16 ALT.'d'
23981040(CLAMP T-7-1-753 ITEM-10 ALT.'d"
30167360(F.L. BRACKET FOR NON - AC COACHES CC16375

30357070{ALARM OPERATING LEVER FOR MODIFIED ALARM ARRANGEME SCN-3-5-305 COLI
30710546|CLAMP T-7-1-756 ITEM-4 ALT-'K'
30710662 |CLAMP (3PIPE 25MM) T-7-1-753 ITEM-6 ALT.'d'
30717036|CLAMP T-7-1-754 ALT 'd' ITEM 16
30717139|CLAMP T-7-1-756 ITEM-9 ALT-'K'
30718065[COVER SHEET 2.5X600X1160 EM71016 ITEM 1 ALT. nil’
30981177|CAST WHEEL FOR EMU RWF-W-111

30985158[SET OF END WALL ASSLY FOR MEMU/DMC COACH MPEWMEMUFTM VERSION 0
30985572(SET OF FAN BRACKET FOR MEMU/TC COACH MPLFBMEMUTC VERSION 0
30986424 |CLAMP T-7-1-756 ALT.'k" ITEM 11
31985130(GRILL COMPLETE FOR ROOF VENTILATOR CC16431 ALT'nil'
31985350(RING COMPLETE FOR ROOF VENTILATIOR CC16429 ALT 'NIL'

35167038 (FAN BRACKET MEMU/DMC-1-6-010 ALT ‘eR' COL-VIII
35980126|CLAMP T-7-1-756 ALT.'K" ITEM 17
37982450(CLAMP (HALF PIPE 40MM DIA) T-7-1-756 ITEM 10 ALT.'k'
37982485|CLAMP T-7-1-753 ITEM-4 ALT.'d'
30989164 (HEX HD BOLT COMPLETE TO BE SUPPLIED IN LOOSE CONDI MPLBBASSLY VERSION 19

33610344

MALE STUD CONNECTOR

GE22LR3/4KEGCF of M/s PARKER or 010430

33610381

ELBOW (ELASTOMETRIC SEAL)

WSV18LOMDCF of M/s PARKER or 013825206

33610903

EQUAL/UNION ELBOW

W18LCF of M/sPARKER or 0120252007 of

33611518

MALE STUD CONNECTOR (ELASTOMETRIC SEAL)

GE18LREDCF of M/s PARKER or 0184242007

33611520(STANDPIPE RUN TEE EVL18LOMDCF of M/s PARKER or 016228200
33612134 (BULKHEAD UNION SV18LOMDCF of M/s PARKER or 0137252066
33670160{HEX HEAD SCREW M24X100 HIGH TENSILE IS:1364(PART-2)-2002,CE-WITH PROPERTY CL
33670470(PREVAILING TORQUE TYPE ALL METAL HEX NUT M12 DIN6925-PROPERTY CLASS-10 TO IS:1367(PAR

NN N|IN | N NN N NN NN N N NJoajajlojfojojoajoajoajloalajloafoajojojojorjor o1 o1

OIO|OIO|OIO|OIO|IOIOIOIOIO|O|IO

33670640(HEX HEAD BOLT M20X100 HIGH TENSILE IS:1364(PART-1)-2002,CE-WITH PROPERTY CL
33670912 [HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M12X45 HIGH TENSILE 1S:2269-2006 WITH PROPERTY CLASS-10.9 TO
33671229 [(HEX HEAD SCREW M12X30 STAINLESS STEEL IS:1364(PART-2)-1992, A2-70 TO IS:1367(P
33671424 (HEX HEAD SCREW M10X25 STAINLESS STEEL 1S:1364(PART-2)-1992 A2-70 TO IS:1367(PA
33671965[HEX HEAD SCREW M8X40 STAINLESS STEEL 1S:1364(PART-2)-1992, A2-70 TO IS:1367(P
35984867 (PLUG 20MM 1S:1239(PART-2)-1992 TABLE-20, THREADS |

An evaluation version of novaPDF was used to create this PDF file.
Purchase a license to generate PDF files without this notice.



http://www.novapdf.com/

37981377 [HEX NUT M12 IS:1364(PART-3)-1992,6 COATING AS PER MD
37982151 (PUNCHED WASHER B6.6 1S:2016-1967, MATERIAL STEEL TO 1S:2062,
62095407 [STAINLESS STEEL TUBE OD 51MM AND LENGTH=0.4 MTRS A 1S:6913-1973 (WITH ANY GRADE) WELDED TYP
62131679(ELBOW EQUAL 25MM FORGED AND GALVANISED IS:1239(PART-2)-1992, TABLE-8,CLAUSE 13.1
62132064 (ELBOW EQUAL 15MM FORGED & GALVANISED IS:1239(PART-2)-1992, TABLE-8,CLAUSE 13.1
62132957 HEX PIPE NUT G 1, COATING AS PER MDTS 057 1S:3468-1991 TAB.1

62137219(HOSE CLAMP 70A WORM DRIVE GALVD. 1S:4762-1984 TABLE-1

62285646 TEE EQUAL 15MM FORGED AND GALVANISED IS:1239(PART-2)-1992, TABLE-8,CLAUSE 13.1
62987355 (ELBOW EQUAL 40MM FORGED AND GALVANISED IS:1239(PART-2)-1992, TABLE-8,CLAUSE 13.1
62987409(REDUCING SOCKET 65X50MM FORGED AND GAVANISED IS:1239(PART-2)-1992, TABLE-18,CLAUSE 13.

62987628

ELBOW MALE AND FEMALE 15MM FORGED AND GALVANISED

1S:1239(PART-2)-1992, TABLE-15,CLAUSE 13.

62987630(ELBOW EQUAL MALE AND FEMALE 25MM FORGED AND GALVAN  |IS:1239(PART-2)-1992,TABLE-15,CLAUSE 13.
73060005(CASTLE NUT M24 1S:2232-1967,4, COATING AS PER MDTS-057
73100195[HEX NUT M10 IS:1364(PART-3)-1992,6 COATING AS PER MD
73115423 [HEX NUT M16 HIGH TENSILE IS:1364(PART-3)-1983-8 AND ELECTROPLATIN

73150812 [NYLOC NUT M16 HIGH TENSILE FOR WATER TANK MODULE 1S:7002-1991-8 AND ELECTROPLATING AS PER
73324279(SPLIT PIN 10X63 1S:549-2005 St34 COATING AS PER MDTS-057
73324383 [SPLIT PIN 10X100 1S:549-2005 St34 COATING AS PER MDTS-057
73324759(SPLIT PIN 13X112 1S:549-2005 St34 COATING AS PER MDTS-057
73530852 |CSK HD SCREW M6X40, COATING AS PER MDTS 057 1S:1365-1978-4.8

73560182 HEX HEAD SCREW M6X16 IS:1364(PART-2)-1992,5.6,CE, COATING AS
73560388 HEX HEAD SCREW M6X40 1S:1364(PART-2)-1992,5.6,CE COATING AS P
73560716 [HEX HEAD SCREW M8X40 1S:1364(PART-2)-1992,5.6,CE COATING AS P
73570072 (PAN HD TAPPING SCREW ST 4.8X25-C, COATING ASPER M 1S:7173-1989,1S0O 1481,STEEL

73570138(CSK HD TAPPING SCREW ST 4.2X19-F, COATING ASPER M 1S:7170-1989,1SO 1482,STEEL

73570163|CSK HD TAPPING SCREW ST 4.8X32-F, COATING ASPER M 1S:7170-1989,1SO 1482,STEEL

73577996 (PAN HD TAPPING SCREW ST 4.8X32-F, COATING AS PER M 1S:7173-1989,1S0O 1481,STEEL

73600040(CSK HD SCREW M8X40 STAINLESS STEEL 1S:1365-1978, A2-70 TO 1S:1367(PART-14)-

ojofoJolololo]olo]o]o]o]olo]olololo]olo]o]o]ojoo]olololo]olo]o]o]o
NN NN NN NN NN N NN NN NN NN NN NN N NN NN NN RN RN

73700654 [PUNCHED WASHER A9 1S:2016-1967, MATERIAL STEEL TO 1S:2062,
73700988 (PUNCHED WASHER A18 1S:2016-1967, MATERIAL STEEL TO 1S:2062,
73700990(PUNCHED WASHER A22 1S:2016-1967, COATING AS PER MDTS-057
73710258SPRING WASHER B8, COATING AS PER MDTS 057 1S:3063-1994 GRADE 60C6
73710301 SPRING WASHER B10, COATING AS PER MDTS 057 1S:3063-1994 GRADE 60C6
73710350(SPRING WASHER B12, COATING AS PER MDTS 057 1S:3063-1994 GRADE 60C6

An evaluation version of novaPDF was used to create this PDF file.
Purchase a license to generate PDF files without this notice.



http://www.novapdf.com/

73710453

SPRING WASHER B16, COATING AS PER MDTS 057

1S:3063-1994 GRADE 60C6

73710507 [SPRING WASHER B20, COATING AS PER MDTS 057 1S:3063-1994 GRADE 60C6

73824628 (PUNCHED WASHER A5.5 1S:2016-1967, ALUMINIUM

73973361|CSK HD SCREW M6X20, COATING AS PER MDTS 057 1S:1365-1978-4.8

73974249(PAN HD TAPPING SCREW ST 4.2X13-C, COATING ASPER M 1S:7173-1989,1S0O 1481,STEEL

73974262 (PAN HD TAPPING SCREW ST 4.2X19-C, COATING ASPER M 1S:7173-1989,1S0O 1481,STEEL
73974274(PAN HD TAPPING SCREW ST 4.2X25-C, COATING AS PER M 1S:7173-1989,1S0O 1481,STEEL
73975000{CSK HD TAPPING SCREW ST 4.8X38-F, COATING ASPER M 1S:7170-1989,1S0O 1482,STEEL

73980389 (HEX HEAD BOLT M20X190-N HIGH TENSILE 1S:1364(PART-1)-1992-CE-WF-10.9,SHTO |
73980419(CHEESE HD SCREW M6X30, COATING AS PER MDTS 057 1S:1366-1982-4.8

73980614

NYLOC NUT M20 HIGH TENSILE

1S:7002-1991, 10, COATING AS PER MDTS-05

73980699

HEX NUT M20 HIGH TENSILE

1S:1364(PART-3)-1992-10, COATING AS PER

73980766

HEX NUT M24 HIGH TENSILE

IS:1364(PART-3)-1992-10, COATING AS PER

73982064 [HIGH TENSILE FASTENERS FOR DMC COACHES, COATING AS MPLHTHWDMC VERSION 10

73984206 (PAN HD TAPPING SCREW ST 4.8X38-C, COATING ASPER M 1S:7173-1989,1S0O 1481,STEEL

73984437(PAN HD TAPPING SCREW ST 4.2X16-C, COATING AS PER M 1S:7173-1989,1SO 1481,STEEL

73984450(PAN HD TAPPING SCREW ST 4.8X38-F, COATING AS PER M 1S:7173-1989,1S0O 1481,STEEL

73984516 (PAN HD TAPPING SCREW ST 4.8X19-C, COATING AS PER M 1S:7173-1989,1S0O 1481,STEEL

73984838 (HEX HEAD SCREW M16X40 STAINLESS STEEL IS:1364(PART-2)-1992 A2-70 TO IS:1367(PA
73986010{HEX NUT M12 STAINLESS STEEL 1S:1363(PART-3)-1992 A2-70 1S:1367(PART-
73986112 HEX NUT M 8 STAINLESS STEEL IS:1363(PART-3)-1992 A2-70 TO IS:1367(PA
73986173 [HEX NUT M 6 STAINLESS STEEL IS:1364(PART-3)-1992, A2-70 TO IS:1367(P
74050011[3MM DIA FIBRE CORE WIRE ROPE (GALVD.) IN MULTIPLE 1S:3459-77, BREAKING LOAD & MASS FOR CON

74162718

HOSE CLAMP 30A WORM DRIVE GALVD.

1S:4762-1984 TABLE-1

74162720

HOSE CLAMP 45A WORM DRIVE GALVANISED

1S:4762-1984 TABLE-1

74498319

PIANO HINGE 40X1980MM (MILD STEEL)

1S:3818-1986 FIGURE-1 TYPE-II

I OO0 |O|0OIOO|OIO|OO|OO|O|O|OIOIOIO|O|OIO|OIO|OIO|OIO|0OIO

NN NN NN NN NN N NN NN NN NN NN NN N NN NN NN RN RN

74505269(PAD LOCK 65MM L.P. 4 LEVERS, GRADE-I WITH DUPLICATE KEYS ON
75030044 [SYNTHETIC THERMOPLASTIC TPV WATER HOSE 50MM MDTS-234 REV.1

75030056 SYNTHETIC THERMOPLASTIC TPV WATER HOSE 31.5MM MDTS-234 REV.1

75030068 SYNTHETIC THERMOPLASTIC TPV WATER HOSE 20MM MDTS-234 REV.1

35984521 [SPLIT PIN 8X45 1S:549-2005 St34 COATING AS PER MDTS-057
35985010(PLUG 25 BORE 1S:1239(PART-2)-92, TABLE-20, THREADS IS
36980833[BARREL TOWER BOLT 100MM ANODISED (BOLT DIA 10MM) IS:204(PART-2)-1978 TYPE A-4, TABLE-1 CL
62133160(PLUG 40MM FORGED AND GALVANISED 1S:1239(PART-2)-1992, TABLE-20,CLAUSE 13.

An evaluation version of novaPDF was used to create this PDF file.
Purchase a license to generate PDF files without this notice.



http://www.novapdf.com/

62133664

REDUCING SOCKET 25X15MM GALVD

1S:1239-1992 PART Il TAB. 18 CLAUSE 13.1

73031483

HEX HEAD BOLT M16X120 HIGH TENSILE

1S:1364(PART-1)-1983-8.8, COATING AS PER

L 7

L 7

L 7| 73100286 [HEX NUT M16 IS:1364(PART-3)-1992,6 COATING AS PER MD
L 7| 73111259(HEX NUT M 5 SC IS:1364(PART-3)-1992,5 COATING AS PER MD
L 7| 73112008[HEX NUT M 8 IS:1364(PART-3)-1992,6 COATING AS PER MD
L 7| 73115344 [HEX NUT M10 HIGH TENSILE IS:1364(PART-3)-1983-8 AND ELECTROPLATIN
L 7| 73115848 [HEX NUT M20 HIGH TENSILE IS:1364(PART-3)-1983-8 AND ELECTROPLATIN
L 7| 73321473[SPLIT PIN 3.2X32 1S:549-2005 St34 COATING AS PER MDTS-057
L 7| 73321795(SPLIT PIN 4X22 1S:549-2005 St34 COATING AS PER MDTS-057
L 7| 73321898(SPLIT PIN 4X36 1S:549-2005 St34 COATING AS PER MDTS-057
L 7| 73322738[SPLIT PIN 5X56 1S:549-2005 St34 COATING AS PER MDTS-057
L 7| 73520159(CHEESE HD SCREW M4X20, COATING AS PER MDTS 057 1S:1366-1982-4.8

L 7| 73520378 CHEESE HD SCREW M5X20, COATING AS PER MDTS 057 1S:1366-1982-4.8

L 7| 73522533 |CHEESE HD SCREW M5X10, COATING AS PER MDTS 057 1S:1366-1982-4.8

L 7| 73530141 (CSK HD TAPPING SCREW ST 4.2X38-C IS:7170-1989

L 7| 73560420(HEX HEAD SCREW M6X50 1S:1364(PART-2)-1992,5.6,CE COATING AS P

L 7| 73560595 [HEX HEAD SCREW M8X25 1S:1364(PART-2)-1992,5.6,CE COATING AS P

L 7| 73561034 [HEX HEAD SCREW M10X50 1S:1364(PART-2)-1992,5.6,CE COATING AS P

L 7| 73561344 [HEX HEAD SCREW M12X50 1S:1364(PART-2)-1992,5.6,CE COATING AS P

L 7| 73561551 [HEX HEAD SCREW M6X30 1S:1364(PART-2)-1992,5.6,CE COATING AS P

L 7| 73620610({CSK HD SCREW M6X40 STAINLESS STEEL 1S:1365-1978, A2-70 TO 1S:1367(PART-14)-

L 7| 73700757 [PUNCHED WASHER A14 1S:2016-1967, MATERIAL STEEL TO 1S:2062,

L 7| 73701014 [PUNCHED WASHER A26 1S:2016-1967, MATERIAL STEEL TO 1S:2062,

L 7| 73710600({SPRING WASHER B24, COATING AS PER MDTS 057 1S:3063-1994 GRADE 60C6

L 7| 73824665[PUNCHED WASHER A1l 1S:2016-1967, MATERIAL STEEL TO 1S:2062,

L 7| 73836394 [SNAP HEAD RIVET 6X26, COATING AC25 TO 1S:1868-1982 1S:2907-1964,ALUMINIUM

L 7| 73836539(CSK HD RIVET 3X20 ALUMINIUM 1S:2907-1964, COATING AC25 TO 1S:1868-19
L 7| 73853343|GRUB SCREW M10X20 1S:2388-1971 TYPE-C

L 7| 73972666 [HEX NUT M4 IS:1364(PART-3)-1992, COATING AS PER MDT
L 7| 73973373|CSK HD SCREW M5X25, COATING AS PER MDTS 057 1S:1365-1978-4.8

L 7| 73973385[CSK HD SCREW M6X25, COATING AS PER MDTS 057 1S:1365-1978-4.8

L 7| 73980316[NYLOC NUT M20 1S:7002-1991-5, COATING AS PER MDTS-057
L 7| 73984322(CSK HD TAPPING SCREW ST 4.2X16-C, COATING AS PER M 1S:7170-1989,1SO 1482,STEEL

L 7| 74494648 [HINGE 50 MM 1S:1341-76 TAB-3 FIG-1

An evaluation version of novaPDF was used to create this PDF file.
Purchase a license to generate PDF files without this notice.



http://www.novapdf.com/

L 7| 74499245[HINGE 75 MM 1S:1341-1981 TABLE-6 FIGURE-1, COATING A
L 7| 74508350(PIANO HINGE 40X2000MM ALUMINIUM ALLOY 1S:3818-1992 FIG.1 TYPE-II
7| 33501543[HEX. NIPPLE 20 MM CC36953 ITEM-4 ALT. 'a’
7| 33670183[HEX HEAD BOLT M8X60 HIGH TENSILE 1S:1364(PART-1)-1992, 10.9, COATING AS P
7| 42318956 (COUPLER 40MM (INTERNALLY SCREWED) HOT DIP GALVD. 1S:2667-1988 TABLE-1 AND 1S:4759-84
7[ 42318981 |COUPLER 20MM (INTERNALLY SCREWED) HOT DIP GALVD. 1S:2667-1988 TABLE-1 AND 1S:4759-84
7| 45982296 COUPLER 25MM (INTERNALLY SCREWED) HOT DIP GALVD. 1S:2667-1988 TABLE-1 AND 15:4759-1984
7| 62980865|SET OF PIPE FITTINGS FOR MEMU/ASP COACHES MPLPFMEMU/ASP VERSION 1
7( 62980877 |SET OF PIPE FITTINGS FOR MEMUT/ASP COACHES MPLPFMEMUT/ASP VERSION 0
7| 73030302 (HEX HEAD BOLT M8X65 1S:1364(PART-1)-1992,5.6,CE COATING AS P
7| 73031458 HEX HEAD BOLT M16X100 HIGH TENSILE 1S:1364(PART-1)-1992-B-8.8-CE, COATING A
7| 73110656 [HEX NUT M24 IS:1364(PART-3)-1992,6 COATING AS PER MD
7| 73112069 (HEX THIN NUT M16 1S:1364(PART-4)-1992,1SO 4035,05 COATING
7| 73520380({CHEESE HD SCREW M5X25, COATING AS PER MDTS 057 1S:1366-1982-4.8
7| 73560510{HEX HEAD SCREW M8X12 1S:1364(PART-2)-1992,5.6,CE COATING AS P
A 12| 30250043 |VESTIBULE ARRANGEMENT (UIC TYPE ),FOLLOW RDSO/2007 CC25220 ALT h
A 12( 33612894 (RETENTION TANK RH WITH P-TRAP AND BALL VALVE ARRAN MI005854 ALT e AND MDTS 224 REV-06
A 12{ 33613333[RETENTION TANK LH WITH P-TRAP AND BALL VALVE ARRAN MI005987 ALT NIL AND MDTS 224 REV-06
B 12( 30247068[FOOT STEP ARRANGEMENT CC24105 ALT c AND MDTS0141
B 12{ 30267018(ENTRANCE HAND RAIL CC26115ALT b
B 12| 30437854|SS MOULDING FLAT (1.25X25) L=2M CC43380 ALT f
B 12| 30437878(SS J-MOULDING (1.25X12X62) L=2M CC43396 ALT f
B 12| 30557132|LAV. WINDOW ARRGT. (INJURY FREE) COLOUR SATIN BLUE CC55159
B 12| 30560408|LAVATORY DOOR ARRGT LH (SHADE NAC-SP05-SPEC.CK-514 AE56273 ALT g W/O ITEM NO.20
B 12| 30560410[LAVATORY DOOR ARRGT RH (SHADE NAC-SP05-SPEC.CK-514 AE56270 ALT g W/O ITEM 20
B 12{ 30627084 [LONGITUDINAL LUGGAGE RACK EM62103 Alt f
B 12{ 30630575(SS INLAY FOR INDIAN STYLE WITH OUTSIDE WASH BASIN CC41222
B 12{ 30630599(SS INLAY FOR INDIAN STYLE CC41224
B 12{ 31617128[SEAT SET FOR MEMUT COACHES.UPHOLSTERY TO RDSO SPEC MPLSTC2 VERSION 3
B 12| 33581460{ALUMINIUM EXTRUSION IN LENGTH OF 1655+1/-0 MM.ENDS MI001695 ALT NIL
B 12| 37987549|AL MOULDING EX EQ ANGLE (3.15X25.4X25.4) L=1.8M CC43336
C 12| 30257037|FOOT PLATE ARRANGEMENT ( FOR UIC VESTIBULE ) EM25100 ALT 'a'
C 12{ 30267031 [BUILDER PLATE FOR CONVENTIONAL COACHES WITHOUT EN CC26237 ALT b
C 12( 30410149(COVER FOR CHAIR PILLAR CC41207

An evaluation version of novaPDF was used to create this PDF file.
Purchase a license to generate PDF files without this notice.



http://www.novapdf.com/

C 12( 30416050(STEP RAILR.H. CC41110ALT b

C 12{ 30416061 [STEP RAIL L.H. CC41109 ALT b

C 12( 30420010(LAVATORY AIR EXHAUSTER MI006343

C 12{ 30428040(SET OF FRP PANELS FOR B.G.MEMU COACH MPLFPMEMU VERSION 9

C 12| 30430065[SET OF STAINLESS STEEL PANELS FOR MEMU COACHES MPLSSPMEMU VERSION 3

C 12| 30430076(SET OF STAINLESS STEEL PANELS FOR MEMUT COACHES MPLSSPMEMUT VERSION 3

C 12| 30437570|MS MOULDING EQ.ANGLE (2.5X32X32) L=1800 MM CC43375

C 12| 30437842|SS MOULDING CHANNEL (1.25X20X20X27) L=2.5M CC43410ALT g

C 12| 30437933|SS MOULDING EQ. ANGLE (1.25X30X30) L=2M CCA3418 ALT f

C 12| 30437970|SS MOULDING EQ.ANGLE (1.25X20X20) L=2M CC43449 ALT c

C 12{ 30437994 (RUBBER PROFILE L=1835MM CC43460 ALT a

C 12( 30438263|Y-MOULDING L=1880 MM CC43496 ALT NIL

C 12{ 30440208 (COVER MOULDING FOR AIR EXHAUSTER CC42185

C 12| 30447586 COVER SHEET L=1700 MM CC44259 ALT b Painting as per MDTS0140 s
C 12{ 30517436(SET OF DRIVER CAB DOOR ASSEMBLY MPDRCABDOOR

C 12{ 30538038 (FRP DOOR WINDOW ARRGT. CC53001 ALT ¢ WITHOUT ITEM NO.2,3,4 & 7
C 12{ 30540078 (EMERGECY OPENABLE WINDOW FOR MEMUT COACHES CC54432 VELLUM COLOUR TO SHADE ISC-365 O
C 12{ 30540185(BODY SIDE WINDOW ARRGT. CC54415ALTa  (VELLUM COLOUR TO SH
C 12{ 30547120(AL.EXTRUSION LENGTH=1.8M UN54112 ALTc

C 12{ 30548019[OUTER DOOR WINDOW ARRGT. FOR DRIVER'S CAB DMU/DPC-5-3-001 ALT b

C 12| 30548020(EMERGENCY OPENABLE WINDOW ICF/STD-5-4-005 ALT. e COL-Il, VELLUM CO
C 12| 30548032|WIND SHIELD FOR MEMU COACH (POLYCARBONATE) EM54107 ALT b

C 12( 30610862 [ADJUSTING WASHER CC61274

C 12| 30614272|SPECIAL BOLT (FOR FIXING SEAT) CC61178 ALT a

C 12| 30617418|CHAIR ANGLE SET FOR MEMU/DMC (FUR), PAINTING AS PE MPLCAMEMU VERSION 2

C 12| 30617420|CHAIR ANGLE SET FOR MEMU/TC (FUR), PAINTING AS PER MPLCAMEMUT VERSION 2

C 12| 30617698(HANDLE SZ61101ALTc

C 12| 30627059(FRP HOUSING FOR OBSERVATION WINDOW FOR SINGLE GLAS EM42120

C 12{ 30627096 [LONGITUDINAL LUGGAGE RACK FOR MEMUT COACHES ET62106 Alt f

C 12{ 30630526 (OUTLET PIPE ARRGT. FOR WASH HAND SINK CC63207 ALT b

C 12| 30630770[SOAP DISH (COLOUR SHADE SATIN BLUE) AE63127

C 12| 30631040(FLAT MOULDING L=1880 MM, COLOUR SHADE SATIN BLUE T CC43492 ALT 'b’

C 12{ 30631075[SET OF WATER TANK FLAPS FOR MEMUTL COACHES MPLWTFMEMUTL VERSION O

C 12| 30631373[HOSE COUPLING CC63279 ALT a

An evaluation version of novaPDF was used to create this PDF file.
Purchase a license to generate PDF files without this notice.



http://www.novapdf.com/

12| 30631658HOSE COUPLING CC63278

12| 30631660{HOSE COUPLING CC63277

12| 30633722|U-CLAMP (FOR 40 N.B.PIPE) CC63607 ALT a

12| 30636188(WASH HAND SINK (‘D' TYPE) CC63355ALTd

12| 30636220|BRACKET (L.H.) CC63356

12| 30636231|BRACKET(R.H.) CC63357

12| 30636863 WATER TANK ASSEMBLY ICF/SK-6-3-139 COL Il ALT |
12{ 30637211 [PUSH TYPE FLUSHING VALVE CC63805ALTd

12| 30637521 |SOAP DISH ( STAINLESS STEEL ) CC63950 ALT a

12{ 30637570(FISHTAIL FLUSHING HEAD RDSO/SK-85072 ALT 1
12| 30637624 [BRACKET FOR CLAMPING FLUSH PIPE CC63638 ALT c

12| 30637636(HAND RAIL COMPLETE CC63158 ALTd

12| 30638380[WALL PROTECTOR (STAINLESS STEEL) CC63600 ALT f

12{ 30640080

NOTICE FOR FIRE PREVENTION AND SAFETY

SKETCH-K3028 ALT 3 AND MDTS 156 REV.05

12( 30640374

MIRROR FOR LAVATROY FOR CONV. COACHES

AE63182 ALT e ITEM NO.1

12( 30640490(FOOT STEP ARRANGEMENT EM24109 & MDTS0141
12| 30640593 [FURNISHING PLATE FOR CONVENTIONAL COACHES WITHOUT CC64116 AlLTe

12| 30646303[PENALTY NOTICE RDSO/SK-59335 ALT 3
12| 30647812|SWIVEL COAT HOOK (THREE PEGS) CC64254 AlT e

12( 30981062

FIXING ARRGT. OF SS DUSTBIN ASSLY INSIDE THE LAVAT

CG-13031 AND FOLLOW L.NO. MD22181 DTD.

12( 30986746

ANGLE COMPLETE FOR WINDOW GUIDE FRAME

ASSLY OF ITEM 5,8,9 (ONE EACH) & 10 (7 N

12( 31417050

DRAIN PIPE

ICF/STD-4-1-007 ALT f COL |

12| 31427017

ANGLE COMPLETE FOR WINDOW GUIDE FRAME

ASSEMBLY OF ITEM 5,6,7 (ONE EACH) & 10 (

12( 31510048

DOOR ASSEMBLY FOR MAIN LT FRAME

EMU/M2-5-6-503 ALT bR

12| 31547023[FRP BODY SIDE WINDOW ARRGT. EM54101 ALT a VEL
12{ 31567113[DOOR ASSEMBLY FOR L.T. COMPT. EM56101 ALT b

12| 31567150{DOOR ASSEMBLY FOR EQUIPMENT COMPT. EM56117 ALT b

12{ 31610011 [DRIVER'S SEAT COMPLETE FOR MEMU COACH.CUSHIONING M EM61102

12| 31617130(SEAT SET FOR MEMU COACHES.UPHOLSTERY TO RDSO SPEC. MPLSDMC3 VERSION 5

12| 31647042

AIR DUCT COMPLETE

MEMU/DMC-6-4-004 ALT bR COL |, MDTS0140 &

12| 31647066

AIR DUCT DETAILS FOR TRACTION MOTOR

MEMU/DMC-6-4-003 COL | ALT 3, MDTS0140 &

12( 31647091

AIR DUCT COMPLETE FOR TRACTION MOTOR NON DRIVING E

MEMU/DMC-6-4-007 COL I, MDTS0140 & PAINTI

12( 31647110

AIR FILTER FOR MEMU/DMC COACHES

EM64125 ALT a

OIO|OIO|OIO|O|IO|IOIOIOIOIO|OIO|O|O|O|IO|OIO|IOIO|IO|OIO|OIO|OIO|OIO|OIO

12( 31647133

AIR DUCT COMPLETE FOR TRACTION MOTOR NON DRIVING

MEMU/DMC-6-4-006 ALT b COL I, MDTS0140 &

An evaluation version of novaPDF was used to create this PDF file.
Purchase a license to generate PDF files without this notice.



http://www.novapdf.com/

C 12| 31647248 TRAP DOOR FOR TRACTION MOTOR EMU/M2-6-4-526 ALT a

C 12| 31647327[HAND HOLDS FOR MEMU/TC COACHES ET64104 ALT b W/O ITEM NO.5

C 12| 31647339|HAND HOLDS FOR MEMU/DMC COAHES EM64123 ALT b W/O ITEM NO.5

C 12{ 31907088(OIL PIPE LINE COMPLETE WITH FLANGE IN LOOSE CONDIT EM90100 ITEM NO. 1,2& 3 ALT 'NIL'

C 12( 32981454 (CHUTE ARRANGEMENT FOR WASH BASIN OUTLET CC63479 ALT a, MDTS0141 & PAINTING BLACK
C 12{ 32981673[DOOR STOP ASSEMBLY FOR BODY SIDE DOOR CC43327 ALT b

C 12( 32981740(DOOR STOP FOR LAVATORY CC63384

C 12{ 32989581 STOP ARRANGEMENT FOR WATER TANK RA63110

C 12| 33612821 |PIPE CLAMP CC63380 Alt'a "

C 12| 33612833 [NOTICE FOR LAVATORIES RDSO/SK-74005 ALT 3 AND MDTS 156 REV.05
C 12| 33612845|PIPE CLAMP CC63358 alt a

C 12| 33612857 |DETAILS OF RIGID FIXING ARRGT. OF WATER TANK (BG) T-6-3-732 ALT g COL llI

C 12| 36264118|CREST FOR INDIAN RAILWAYS(HINDI) CC26145ALT c

C 12| 36985351|AL MOULDING EX J (2.5X12X62) L=1.8M CC43339ALTh

C 12| 36986460(LOCK ASSEMBLY CC44250

C 12{ 36986471 [GRAVITY COCK CC63933 ALT c

C 12| 36987293 (PIPE CLAMP CC63362 Alt'a"

C 12| 36988686 STRAINING BOLT ASSLY CC36976

C 12| 37983593|AL MOULDING EX FLAT (3.18X25.4) L=1.8M CC43334

C 12| 37983600(AL MOULDING EX FLAT (3.18X38.1) L=2M CC43335

C 12| 37983611|AL MOULDING EX UNEQ ANGLE (3.2X19X25.4) L=1.8M CC43337ALTc

C 12| 37985826 (OUTLET PIPE ARRANGEMENT FOR OUT SIDE WASH BASIN CC63246 ALT a

C 12| 37985875[FIXING ARRANGEMENT OF ROLLING SHUTTER CC25396 ALT e PAINTING SATIN BLUE SHADE
C 12| 37987460|AL MOULDING EX UNEQ ANGLE (2.5X35X55) L=1.8M CC43353 ALT a

C 12| 37987513|AL MOULDING EX CHANNEL (2.5X20X20X27) L=2M CC43342 ALT a

C 12| 37987537|AL MOULDING EX CHANNEL (2.5X20X20X47) L=1.8M CC43340 ALT a

L 12{ 30367517 (CLIP CC36549

L 12{ 30410034 STEP RAIL L=610 ICF/SK-4-1-007 ALT k ITEM NO.7

L 12{ 30417211 (STEP RAIL L=610 ICF/SK-4-1-007 ALT k ITEM 8

L 12| 30548044 [WINDOW GLASS EM54106

L 12{ 30637569 (PIPE CLAMP 3.15X30X134 T-6-3-767 ALTn ITEM 9

L 12( 30647629|ALARM NAME PLATE CC35611

L 12( 30982273 (WATER FILLING CONNECTOR WITH CLAMP. MI006153 ALT a AND MDTS-203 REVISION 03
L 12| 31240008(FOOT STEP ARRGT. FOR DRIVERS CAB DOORWAY EM24100 ALT ¢

An evaluation version of novaPDF was used to create this PDF file.
Purchase a license to generate PDF files without this notice.



http://www.novapdf.com/

L 12{ 31547011 (WINDOW RUBBER PROFILES FOR DRIVER MOTOR COACH MPLWRPDMC VERSION 4
L 12( 31647030(AIR DUCT COMPLETE MEMU/DMC-6-4-004 ALT bR COL 11,MDTS0140
L 12( 31647054 (AIR DUCT DETAILS FOR TRACTION MOTOR MEMU/DMC-6-4-003 COL Il ALT 'a' MDTS0140
L 12{ 31647078(BOX COMPLETE FOR AIR FILTER MEMU/DMC-6-4-011 COL | (COLOUR AS PER
L 12{ 31647080{BOX COMPLETE FOR AIR FILTER MEMU/DMC-6-4-008 COL |
L 12| 31647108 (AIR DUCT COMPLETE FOR TRACTION MOTOR NON DRIVING E MEMU/DMC-6-4-007 COL ||
L 12{ 31647121 |AIR DUCT COMPLETE FOR TRACTION MOTOR NON DRIVING E MEMU/DMC-6-4-007 COL Ill, MDTS0140 & PAI
L 12| 31647182(FILTER BOX COMPLETE FOR COMPRESSOR MOTOR MM64164
L 12( 31647194(FRAME COMPLETE FOR FILTER BOX MM64165 (COLOUR AS PER MDTS 140 IN SMOKE

12{ 30367323[HANDLE COMPLETE CC36634 ALT a

12| 30437064|MS MOULDING EQ. ANGLE (1.6X25X25) L=1850MM CC43372

12| 30437374|MS MOULDING FLAT (1.6X25) L=1850MM CC43379

12| 30437908(SS MOULDING Z (1.25X14X45) L=2M CC43401 ALT g

12| 30437945|SS MOULDING CHANNEL (1.25X20X20X42) L=2M CC43409 ALT e

12| 30437982|SS MOULDING UNEQ. ANGLE (1.25X33X45) L=2M CC43450 ALT ¢

12| 30546345[ANTI-PILFERAGE SPECIAL SCREW FOR WINDOWS CC54329

12| 30610473|FRP HOUSING FOR FLUSHING PIPE ARRGT (COLOUR SHADE AE63157

12( 30640147 [INDICATION PLATE FOR EMERGENCY WINDOW CC64355

12( 30981372[Y-MOULDING,L.=1880MM CC43547

12| 31647169|GRAB RAIL COMPLETE FOR MEMU/TC ET64101 ALT a

12| 31647170|GRAB RAIL COMPLETE FOR MEMU/TC ET64103 ALT a

12{ 31985610(INDICATION PLATE & STICKER FOR EMERGENCY WINDOW CC64360 ALT a

12| 32981302 |STICKER FOR EMERGENCY OPENABLE WINDOW (WITH BRAILL AEG4272

12{ 32984753[NOTICE FOR BIO TOILET ICF/STD-6-4-048 ALT b ITEM 1

12| 33612882 |FEMALE ELBOW -3240X1-1/2" LE63241 ALT b

12( 36983342[DESTINATION BOARD FOR EXTERIOR GARNITURE TO SATIN CC26114 ALT f, WARRANTY AS PER MD22231 D
A 14( 34550028 HIGH PERFORMANCE ANTICORROSION EPOXY COATING, COLO RDSO SPEC NO. M&C/PCN/123/2012
A 14( 84114010(NFTC SHEET 1.5X1525X2440MM RDSO NO.C-K511 WITH AMENDMENT SLIP NO. 2
A 14{ 93980000(PRE-LAMINATED SHADED COMPREG 3X1220X2440MM SHADE A |RDSO SPEC C-K513 REV.NIL AMENDMENT SLIP
A 14{93981119(COMPREG PLYWOOD 12X851X2930MM BOTH SIDE PLAIN RDSO SPEC C-9407 TYPE Il REV.3 WITH AMEN
B 14| 31980600|OUTER DOOR ASSLY. LH (CC51076 & CC51081 ITEMS TO B CC51005 ALT.'e’
B 14| 31980624 |OUTER DOOR ASSLY. RH (CC51075 & CC51081 ITEMS TO B CC51006 ALT.'e’
B 14| 33660487 |EPOXY BASED ELASTIFIED TOP COAT (2 COMPONENTS) SHA MDTS-094 REVISION 1 WITH AMENDMENT SLIP
B 14( 35982056 [ ALUMINIUM COMPOSITE LAVATORY CEILING PANEL TO SIZE MDTS-095 REVISION -01

An evaluation version of novaPDF was used to create this PDF file.
Purchase a license to generate PDF files without this notice.



http://www.novapdf.com/

B 14( 35982070(AL. CHEQUERED SHEET 2.03X1250X3000MM RDSO SPEC C-8217 REVISION 02 "SINGLE BA
B 14{ 75980113(PVC FLOORING ROLL 2X1620X14000MM, COLOUR AS PER SA RDS0/2006/CG-12 REVISION 1 WITH PVC ELEC
B 14{ 75980370(LP SHEET 3X1220X2440MM SHADE AS PER SAMPLE NO. NAC RDSO C-K514 REVISION NIL WITH AMENDMENT
B 14( 75980393 (LP SHEET 3X1220X1830MM, SHADE AS PER SAMPLE NO. NA RDSO C-K514 REVISION NIL WITH AMENDMENT
B 14{ 84980217 [RESIN BONDED FIBRE GLASSWOOL INSULATION LAMINATED MPLFGWNAC VERSION 4
B 14{ 91980148 ALUMINIUM CHEQUERED SHEET 2.03X812X2760MM "RDSO SPEC C-8217 REVISION 02 "SINGLE
B 14{ 93980425(PRE-LAMINATED SHADED COMPREG 3X1220X1830MM SHADE A |RDSO SPEC C-K513 REV.NIL AMENDMENT SLIP
B 14{ 93980462 PRE-LAMINATED SHADED COMPREG 3X760X1920MM SHADE AS RDSO SPEC C-K513 REV.NIL AMENDMENT SLIP
B 14| 93981181 |COMPREG PLYWOOD 12X1220X2930MM (BOTH SIDE PLAIN) RDSO SPEC C-9407 TYPE Il REV.3 WITH AMEN
B 14| 93981960|COMPREG PLYWOOD 6X1220X2440MM (BOTH SIDES PLAIN) RDSO SPEC C-9407 TYPE Il REV.3 WITH AMEN
C 14( 30367074 [FRP COVER FOR RSERVOIR SUSPENSION ARRGT. CC36516 ALT 'b’
C 14( 32981077 [FIRE EXTINGUISHER CC64262 ALT ¢
C 14 75040580(FELT SHEET COMPRESSED 12X600X1000MM ICF/M/D/SPEC-001
C 14| 75040748|COVER FOR PVC FLOORING, IN WIDTH OF 1620MM (TETRON SPECIFICATION AND TERMS & CONDITIONS AS
C 14( 75327788 [RUBBER PACKING 10X75MM NATURAL RUBBER IN LENGTH OF IS:5192(PART-2)-1994 GRADE T50 SHORE 50+
C 14( 75328367 RUBBER PACKING 6X60MM NATURAL RUBBER L=2M IS:5192(PART-2)-1994 GRADE T50 SHORE 50+
C 14( 77030680[PAINT SYNTHETIC ENAMEL WHITE ICF/M/D/SPEC.045 REVISION 3/95 BASED ON
C 14( 77033267 [PAINT SYNTHETIC ENAMEL FINISH WHITE MATT RDSO NO. M&C/PCN/120/2005 WITH AMENDMENT
C 14( 77035100(PAINT SYNTHETIC ENAMEL FINISH BLACK ICF/M/D/SPEC.045 REVISION 3/95 BASED ON
C 14| 77070032 |WELDABLE PRIMER ALONGWITH COMPATIBLE THINNER (IN R MDTS-28272 REV.NIL
C 14( 77090032 [PAINT SYNTHETIC ENAMEL FINISH SATIN BLUE TO SHADE RDSO NO. M&C/PCN/120/2005 WITH AMENDMENT
C 14( 77190014 [EPOXY THINNER COMPATIBLE TO EPOXY ZINC PHOSPHATE PRIME
C 14( 77980610(PU PAINTS FOR MEMU TRAILER COACHES MPLPUTC2013 VERSION 3
C 14( 77980633[PU PAINTS FOR MEMU DRIVER MOTOR COACHES MPLPUDMC2013 VERSION 3
C 14{ 91010895[ALUMINIUM COIL 2.5X1220MM COIL WT MORE THAN 1 MT 1S:737-1986 31000H2, ID 450-650 MM AND O
C 14{ 91017877 [ALUMINIUM CHEQUERED SHEET 2.03X754X1470MM "RDSO SPEC C-8217 REVISION 02 "'SINGLE
C 14| 93980115[COMPREG PLYWOOD 12X1220X2830MM (BOTH SIDES PLAIN) RDSO SPEC C-9407 TYPE Il REV.3 WITH AMEN
L 14{ 41981091 [NEOPRENE BONDED RUBBERISED CORK SHEET SIZE 5SMMX90 1S:4253-80PT-2,TYPEC,RC80C.
L 14{ 81032018 FRENCH CHALK COMMERCIAL QUALITY
14{ 30020027 [MACHINING & ASSEMBLING TO MAKE WHEEL SET COMPLETE ET02102 ALT. 'a’
14| 30167280|CARLINE FOR DISHED ROOF(RAW MATERIAL WILL BE SUPPL EM16168
14{ 30646789 [PORTABLE FIRE EXTINGUISHER AS PER IS SPECIFICATION AS PER RC ITEM NO.6 WITH MOUNTING BRACKE
14( 30982054 [BORING OF DMC WHEEL DISC SKETCH-K4004 ALT '3’
14{ 30982236 (BORING OF TC WHEEL DISC SKETCH-K4004 ALT '3’

An evaluation version of novaPDF was used to create this PDF file.
Purchase a license to generate PDF files without this notice.



http://www.novapdf.com/

14{ 35980370 MACHINING OF DMC AXLE DMU/DPC5-0-2-505 ALT.'c’
14| 35980382 MACHINING OF ASSEMBLED WHEEL DISC FOR MEMU/TC BOGI ET02102 ALT.'a’
14| 35980400/ MACHINING OF ASSEMBLED WHEEL DISC FOR MEMU/DMC BOG DMU/DPC5-0-2-504 COL.II ALT."e'
14( 35982044 [ALUMINIUM SIZE 2.0X1500MM IN COIL FORM 1S:737-1986 31000H2, COIL ID=450-800MM &
14( 75327790[RUBBER PACKING 25X25MM NATURAL RUBBER IN LENGTH OF IS:5192(PART-2)-1994 GRADE T50 SHORE 50+
14( 75328021 (RUBBER PACKING 3X10MM EPDM SPONGE MDTS046 REVISION 3
14( 75328343[RUBBER PACKING 2X25MM NATURAL RUBBER L=8M IS:5192(PART-2)-1994 GRADE T50 SHORE 50+
14| 77981742|EPOXY BASED METAL PRIMER (2 COMPONENTS) COLOUR BIE MDTS-094 REV.1
16{ 80010362 (BP BHARAT ACHIMA 30 OR BHART ACTUM T-30 OR 10C SER X
16| 80010532|SERVO SYSTEM 68/HYDROL 68/ ENKLO-68 FOR MAIN COMPR 1S:3098-LATEST
C 17{ 33542041 (CLAMP FOR HYBRID COACHES FJ63143
C 17{ 33591122(MIRROR HOLDER RH LW62126 ALT b
C 17{ 33591133(MIRROR HOLDER LH LW62125 ALT b
C 17{ 33594338 [FURNISHING PLATE FOR LHB COACHES WITHOUT ENGRAVING CC64116 ALT. 'e’

An evaluation version of novaPDF was used to create this PDF file.
Purchase a license to generate PDF files without this notice.



http://www.novapdf.com/

